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20.1.2 CS-Z18RKR  CS-Z21RKR  CS-Z24RKR 
 

 
 
Note: 
The above exploded view is for the purpose of parts disassembly and replacement. 
The non-numbered parts are not kept as standard service parts. 
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SAFETY REF. NO. PART NAME & DESCRIPTION QTY. CS-Z18RKR CS-Z21RKR REMARK 

1 CHASSIS COMPLETE 1 CWD50C1902 ← 

 

2 FAN MOTOR 1 L6CBYYYL0039 ← O 

3 CROSS-FLOW FAN COMPLETE 1 CWH02C1077 ← 

4 BEARING ASSY 1 CWH64K007 ← 

5 SCREW - CROSS-FLOW FAN 1 CWH551146 ← 

6 GENERATOR COMPLETE 1 CWH94C0063 ← 

7 EVAPORATOR 1 CWB30C5067 ← 

8 FLARE NUT (LIQUID) 1 CWT251048 ← 

9 FLARE NUT (GAS) 1 CWT251073 ← 

11 CONTROL BOARD CASING 1 CWH102449 ← 

 

12 TERMINAL BOARD COMPLETE 1 CWA28C2305 ← O 

13 PARTICULAR PIECE - TERMINAL 1 CWD933137 ← 

 

14 ELECTRONIC CONTROLLER - MAIN 1 ACXA73C00370 ACXA73C00380 O 

 

15 ELECTRONIC CONTROLLER - HVU 1 N0GE1F000007 ← O 

 

16 ELECTRONIC CONTROLLER - INDICATOR 1 CWA748457 ← O 

17 SENSOR COMPLETE 1 CWA50C2782 ← O 

18 SENSOR COMPLETE (ECO) 1 CWA50C3387 ← O 

 

19 ELECTRONIC CONTROLLER (ECO SENSOR) 1 CWA745791 ← O 

 

20 ELECTRONIC CONTROLLER (ECO SENSOR) 1 CWA746206 ← O 

 

21 ELECTRONIC CONTROLLER (COMPARATOR) 1 CWA747891 ← O 

22 LEAD WIRE - PCB ECO 1 CWA68C2381 ← O 

23 CONTROL BOARD CASING FOR PCB ECO 1 CWD933929 ← 

24 CONTROL BOARD CASING FOR PCB ECO 1 CWD933930 ← 

25 CONTROL BOARD TOP COVER 1 CWH131467 ← 

26 INDICATOR HOLDER 1 CWD933928 ← 

27 CONTROL BOARD FRONT COVER CO. 1 CWH13C1247 ← 

28 DISCHARGE GRILLE COMPLETE 1 CWE20C3488 ← 

29 BACK COVER CHASSIS 1 CWD933031 ← 

30 FULCRUM 2 CWH621166 ← 

31 VERTICAL VANE 11 CWE241457 ← 

32 CONNECTING BAR (RIGHT) 1 CWE261322 ← 

33 CONNECTING BAR (LEFT) 1 CWE261316 ← 

 

34 AIR SWING MOTOR (VERTICAL VANE) 1 CWA98K1027 ← O 

 

35 
AIR SWING MOTOR (HORIZONTAL VANE – 
BIG) 

1 CWA981304 ← O 

 

36 
AIR SWING MOTOR (HORIZONTAL VANE – 
SMALL) 

1 CWA981299 ← O 

37 CAP - DRAIN TRAY 1 CWH521259 ← 

38 HORIZONTAL VANE COMPLETE (BIG) 1 CWE24C1519 ← 

39 HORIZONTAL VANE COMPLETE (SMALL) 1 CWE24C1520 ← 

40 REMOTE CONTROL COMPLETE 1 CWA75C4762 ← O 

41 REMOTE CONTROL HOLDER 1 CWH361162 ← 

42 FRONT GRILLE COMPLETE 1 CWE11C6180 ← O 

43 INTAKE GRILLE COMPLETE 1 CWE22K1657 ← 

44 GRILLE DOOR COMPLETE 1 CWE14C1123 ← 

45 AIR FILTER 2 CWD001393B ← O 

46 SCREW - FRONT GRILLE 4 XTT4+16CFJ ← 

47 CAP - FRONT GRILLE 3 CWH521294 ← 

 48 DRAIN HOSE 1 CWH851173 ←  

49 INSTALLATION PLATE 1 CWH361098 ← 

50 BAG COMPLETE - INSTALLATION SCREW 1 CWH82C1705 ← 

 
(NOTE) 
 All parts are supplied from PAPAMY, Malaysia (Vendor Code: 00029488). 
 “O” marked parts are recommended to be kept in stock. 
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SAFETY REF. NO. PART NAME & DESCRIPTION QTY. CS-Z24RKR REMARK 

1 CHASSIS COMPLETE 1 CWD50C1902 

 

2 FAN MOTOR 1 L6CBYYYL0039 O 

3 CROSS-FLOW FAN COMPLETE 1 CWH02C1077 

4 BEARING ASSY 1 CWH64K007 

5 SCREW - CROSS-FLOW FAN 1 CWH551146 

6 GENERATOR COMPLETE 1 CWH94C0063 

7 EVAPORATOR 1 CWB30C5103 

8 FLARE NUT (LIQUID) 1 CWT251048 

9 FLARE NUT (GAS) 1 CWT251033 

11 CONTROL BOARD CASING 1 CWH102449 

 

12 TERMINAL BOARD COMPLETE 1 CWA28C2305 O 

13 PARTICULAR PIECE - TERMINAL 1 CWD933137 

 

14 ELECTRONIC CONTROLLER - MAIN 1 ACXA73C00390 O 

 

15 ELECTRONIC CONTROLLER - HVU 1 N0GE1F000007 O 

 

16 ELECTRONIC CONTROLLER - INDICATOR 1 CWA748457 O 

17 SENSOR COMPLETE 1 CWA50C2782 O 

18 SENSOR COMPLETE (ECO) 1 CWA50C3387 O 

 

19 ELECTRONIC CONTROLLER (ECO SENSOR) 1 CWA745791 O 

 

20 ELECTRONIC CONTROLLER (ECO SENSOR) 1 CWA746206 O 

 

21 ELECTRONIC CONTROLLER (COMPARATOR) 1 CWA747891 O 

22 LEAD WIRE - PCB ECO 1 CWA68C2381 O 

23 CONTROL BOARD CASING FOR PCB ECO 1 CWD933929 

24 CONTROL BOARD CASING FOR PCB ECO 1 CWD933930 

25 CONTROL BOARD TOP COVER 1 CWH131467 

26 INDICATOR HOLDER 1 CWD933928 

27 CONTROL BOARD FRONT COVER CO. 1 CWH13C1247 

28 DISCHARGE GRILLE COMPLETE 1 CWE20C3488 

29 BACK COVER CHASSIS 1 CWD933031 

30 FULCRUM 2 CWH621166 

31 VERTICAL VANE 11 CWE241457 

32 CONNECTING BAR (RIGHT) 1 CWE261322 

33 CONNECTING BAR (LEFT) 1 CWE261316 

 

34 AIR SWING MOTOR (VERTICAL VANE) 1 CWA98K1027 O 

 

35 
AIR SWING MOTOR (HORIZONTAL VANE – 
BIG) 

1 CWA981304 O 

 

36 
AIR SWING MOTOR (HORIZONTAL VANE – 
SMALL) 

1 CWA981299 O 

37 CAP - DRAIN TRAY 1 CWH521259 

38 HORIZONTAL VANE COMPLETE (BIG) 1 CWE24C1519 

39 HORIZONTAL VANE COMPLETE (SMALL) 1 CWE24C1520 

40 REMOTE CONTROL COMPLETE 1 CWA75C4762 O 

41 REMOTE CONTROL HOLDER 1 CWH361162 

42 FRONT GRILLE COMPLETE 1 CWE11C6180 O 

43 INTAKE GRILLE COMPLETE 1 CWE22K1657 

44 GRILLE DOOR COMPLETE 1 CWE14C1123 

45 AIR FILTER 2 CWD001393B O 

46 SCREW - FRONT GRILLE 4 XTT4+16CFJ 

47 CAP - FRONT GRILLE 3 CWH521294 

 48 DRAIN HOSE 1 CWH851173  

49 INSTALLATION PLATE 1 CWH361098 

50 BAG COMPLETE - INSTALLATION SCREW 1 CWH82C1705 

 
(NOTE) 
 All parts are supplied from PAPAMY, Malaysia (Vendor Code: 00029488). 
 “O” marked parts are recommended to be kept in stock. 
 


